Congressional Candidate Table 6b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2001 - March 31, 2002

Candidate Name
LYNCH, STEPHEN F
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
BARR, ROBERT L JR
HASTERT, J DENNIS
PORTMAN, ROB
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER
WATSON, DIANE E
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
VITTER, DAVID B
DUNN, JENNIFER
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
JOHNSON, NANCY L
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
WU, DAVID
BONILLA, HENRY
ISRAEL, STEVE
LUTHER, BILL
BERMAN, HOWARD L
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
WILSON, HEATHER ANN
HOLT, RUSH DEW
WILSON, ADDISON (JOE) GRAVES
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
RYAN, PAUL D
YOUNG, DON E
FERGUSON, MIKE
ROYCE, EDWARD R
RIVERS, LYNN NANCY
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
FOLEY, MARK
HAYWORTH, J D
PAUL, RONALD E
DOOLITTLE, JOHN T REP
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
PICKERING, CHARLES W "CHIP" JR
HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
MOORE, DENNIS
INSLEE, JAY ROBERT
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
UDALL, MARK
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
BLUNT, ROY
RANGEL, CHARLES B
WAMP, ZACH

State District

MA
NJ
GA
IL
OH
RI
MO
KY
CA
NV
LA
WA
NY
IL
CT
MI
OR
X
NY
MN
CA
MI
NY
NM
NJ
SC
CT
Wi
AK
NJ
CA
MI
MA
NC
FL
AZ
TX
CA
CA
wv
MS
PA
KS
WA
GA
CO
IL
MO
NY
TN

09
13
07
14
02
01
03
03
33
01
01
08
04
10
05
09
01
23
02
02
28
08
26
01
12
02
02
01
00
07
40
15
07
08
16
05
14
04
47
02
03
13
03
01
06
02
09
07
15
03

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,785,058
$1,685,647
$1,665,872
$1,378,763
$1,070,969
$1,059,178
$989,119
$941,190
$914,313
$823,463
$747,181
$736,913
$722,557
$719,704
$703,618
$685,923
$684,091
$673,633
$647,345
$646,141
$645,972
$645,066
$636,969
$618,085
$596,495
$583,781
$582,877
$570,327
$561,557
$556,273
$532,450
$527,516
$527,022
$514,481
$508,497
$497,332
$495,721
$492,533
$489,790
$484,474
$473,550
$471,499
$470,369
$445,331
$440,395
$439,549
$438,096
$436,860
$434,375
$431,750



